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Class & Rehearsal Schedule - As of 1/5/16 

Twelfth Night Directed by Kylie McKenzie Soder
 

Monday, May 23	 Auditions 5:00 - 6:30
Tuesday, May 24	 Auditions 5:00 - 6:30
Wednesday, May 25	 Auditions 5:00 - 6:30

Mon Jul 25	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00
Tue Jul 26	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00
Wed Jul 27	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00
Thu Jul 28	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00
Fri Jul 29	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00

Mon Aug 1	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00
Tues Aug 2	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00
Wed Aug 3	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00
Thu Aug 4	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00
Fri Aug 5	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00

Mon Aug 8	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00
Tue Aug 9	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00
Wed Aug 10	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00
Thu Aug 11	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00
Fri Aug 12	 Class 9 - 11:30	 Lunch 11:30 - 12:00 	 Rehearsal 12:00 - 3:00

TECH WEEK
Monday, Aug 15	 Times TBD
Tuesday, Aug 16	 Times TBD
Wednesday, Aug 17	 Times TBD / Private Preview for ISF Company

PERFORMANCES
Thursday, August 18	 Call @ 3:00 / Performance @ 5:00
Friday, August 19	 Call @ 3:00 / Performance @ 5:00
Saturday, August 20	 Matinee - Call @ 12:00 / Performance @ 2:00	
Saturday, August 20	 Evening - Call @ 3:30 / Performance @ 5:00
Sunday, August 21	 Call @ 3:00 / Peformance @ 5:00


